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Sept. 3 

Sept. 4 

Sept. 7 

Sept. 9 

Sept. 14 

Sept. 16 

Sept. 18 

Sept. 21 

Sept. 25 

Sept. 28 

Oct. 2 

Oct. 5 

Oct. 9 

Oct. 13 

Oct. 16 

Oct. 20 

Oct. 23 

Nov. 3 

Nov. 2, 5, 6 

Cedarvi lie College 
11 Yellow Jackets 11 

1999 Men's Soccer Schedule 

at Grace College Tournament 

Cedarville College vs. Moody Bible Institute 

Grace College vs. Olivet Nazarene University 

at Grace College Tournament 

Consolation Game 

Championship Game 

at Defiance College 

at Capital University 

at Urbana University* 

at Otterbein College 

at Point Park College* 

MALONE COLLEGE* 

at Geneva College* 

MOUNT VERNON NAZARENE COLLEGE* 

at Indiana Wesleyan University 

OHIO DOMINICAN COLLEGE* 

at Saint Vincent College* 

UNIVERSITY of RIO GRANDE* 

SHAWNEE STATE UNIVERSITY* (Homecoming) 

WALSH UNIVERSITY* 

TIFFIN UNIVERSITY* 

WITTENBERG UNIVERSITY 

NAIA Region IX Tournament 

HOME MATCHES IN BOLD CAPS 

* American Mideast Conference Games 

All Starting Times Local 

2:00 

4:00 

2:00 

4:00 

4:00 

4:30 

4:00 

4:00 

2:00 

4:00 

1:00 

4:00 

2:30 

3:00 

2:00 

3:00 

3:30 

3:00 

3:30 

3:00 

TBA 
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