

Cedarville University DigitalCommons@Cedarville

Men's Soccer Schedules

Men's Soccer

Fall 1999

1999 Men's Soccer Schedule

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_soccer_schedules

Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

Recommended Citation

Cedarville University, "1999 Men's Soccer Schedule" (1999). *Men's Soccer Schedules*. 36. https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/mens_soccer_schedules/36

This Schedule is brought to you for free and open access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in Men's Soccer Schedules by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu.



Cedarville College

"Yellow Jackets"

1999 Men's Soccer Schedule

Sept. 3	at Grace College Tournament	
	Cedarville College vs. Moody Bible Institute	2:00
	Grace College vs. Olivet Nazarene University	4:00
Sept. 4	at Grace College Tournament	
	Consolation Game	2:00
	Championship Game	4:00
Sept. 7	at Defiance College	4:00
Sept. 9	at Capital University	4:30
Sept. 14	at Urbana University*	4:00
Sept. 16	at Otterbein College	4:00
Sept. 18	at Point Park College*	2:00
Sept. 21	MALONE COLLEGE*	4:00
Sept. 25	at Geneva College*	1:00
Sept. 28	MOUNT VERNON NAZARENE COLLEGE*	4:00
Oct. 2	at Indiana Wesleyan University	2:30
Oct. 5	OHIO DOMINICAN COLLEGE*	3:00
Oct. 9	at Saint Vincent College*	2:00
Oct. 13	UNIVERSITY of RIO GRANDE*	3:00
Oct. 16	SHAWNEE STATE UNIVERSITY* (Homecoming)	3:30
Oct. 20	WALSH UNIVERSITY*	3:00
Oct. 23	TIFFIN UNIVERSITY*	3:30
Nov. 3	WITTENBERG UNIVERSITY	3:00
Nov. 2, 5, 6	NAIA Region IX Tournament	ТВА

HOME MATCHES IN BOLD CAPS

* American Mideast Conference Games All Starting Times Local